13
00
S
E
R
IE
S
• Polypropylene Woofer – Forward-set for wide dispersion and punchy bass.
• Adjustable Silk Dome Tweeter – Direct sound where you want to create more immersive experiences.
• Ribbed Surround – Ensures linear cone movement for tighter bass and less distortion.
• Multiple Grille Options – Magnetic, one-step paintable grille keeps the speaker out of sight, available in a variety
of design options to fit your installation needs.
Impeccable clarity meets astounding design, for a speaker that’s bound to impress every time. It’s
a perfect fit for multi-room audio, home theater, and beyond.
Please contact your custom integrator for speaker availability.* In-Wall DVC tweeters are not adjustable
Model Placement Type Size Cutout Dimensions
Finished Dimensions
(Size with Grille)
ESS-1300T-IC-4 In-Ceiling Standard 4" 6.2" 7.5"
ESS-1300T-IC-6 In-Ceiling Standard 6" 8.3" 9.6"
ESS-1300T-IC-8 In-Ceiling Standard 8" 9.7" 11.0"
ESS-1300T-ICDVC-6 In-Ceiling DVC 6" 8.3" 9.6"
ESS-1300T-IW-6 In-Wall Standard 6" 11.7" x 7.6" 13.0" x 8.9"
ESS-1300T-IW-8 In-Wall Standard 8" 13.7" x 9.0" 15.0" x 10.3"
ESS-1300T-IWDVC-6 In-Wall DVC 6" 11.7" x 7.6" 13.0" x 8.9"
ESS-1300T-POINT-6 In-Ceiling Point 6" 9.7" 11"
Manuel Riguero
Texto tecleado
Manuel Riguero
Texto tecleado
ESS-1300TIC8
Manuel Riguero
Texto tecleado
Specifications:
Manuel Riguero
Texto tecleado
    - Woofer: 6½" Treated Paper Cone, Nomex Spider & High Temp Voice Coil
    - Tweeter: 1/2" Fabric Domes, Neodymium Motor, Ferrofluid Cooled
    - Power Handling: 50 Watts RMS, 125 Watt Peak
    - Nominal Impedance: 6
    - Frequency Response(-6dB): 58Hz - 20KHz
    - Sensitivity -2.83 V / 1 Meter:	87
    - Adjustments: N/A
    - Crossover Frequency: 4.3 kHz
    - Connector Type: Gold Plated Push Terminals
    - Weight: 2.1 lbs
    - Grill Type: Powder Coated Perforated Grill
    - Cutout Dimensions: 7.5" diameter
    - Mounting Depth: 2.25"
    - Finished Dimensions: 8.5" diameter, 3" D